PcD

CONTRACT
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l‘ RES-CO-425 T 1
2 AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO S EFECTIVEDATE |4 REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO [5 PROJECT MO (f appiicable)
R R R AN SRR AN A L
6 ISSUED BY - d CO0E L CEL R .,..,.;.17 ADMINISTERED BY (i other than Item 6) stbs |
U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission |
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. |
Attn: Sharlene McCubbin, T-7-1-2
Contract Mansgement Branch
Washington DC 20555
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No . seet, county, State and 2IP Coder T 0 [sa amenoment oF soucitaTion no.
b
Science Application Internation 9 DATED (SE€ ITEM 1)
Corporation .
:&r:m g::;:m (Company 1) 10A_ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
San Diego, CA 92121 Coni:  NRC-04-94-053
G AR o IR | [ooaesemmin
| raciiTY cove | X J 08-05- 1994

» 11 THlS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS '

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers| lis extended, 18 not extended

Oﬁars must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as omended, by one of the following methods
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
__and date specified. S e]

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)

APPN: 31X0200.860 JCN: W6089 Ba: 06215231065
RES ID: RES-C99-425  OBLIGATIONS:

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
,,,,, AR IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) | A THIS CHARGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specity suthonityl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDERK IS MO(!H!D TO REFLECT THE ADMNSTMYIV! CHANGES  (such as cmnon in paying o"uco sppropration date, etc )
SET FORTH IN TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

T]C TuE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF AR R R R e e T T
|0 oTHER tSpecity type of modin ond v Mutual Agreement of Parties I 638 it ST g e i ;
l - S— - - — - -
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor m is not, [j is nqunod to sign this document and return 2 copies to tho 1ssuing oﬁnce
‘u DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIF'CATION lOvomm by UCF sacton heading tuding — ;’b;'»ﬂ-'-'mu'~w. ;uuuc )
Modification follows on the attached page.
‘ ‘
1 L Td pr—
PDo6270331 990614 \ XA
PDR CONTR 5 |
mc-m-n-—osa PDR
Except a8 provided hersin, all terms and of the o t d in Item BA or \0A. #s \ hanged, hanged and in full force and effect
'15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER Type ;:mmpw T T oA nAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or pnnt)
Mary H. Mace
Representative - 49 :
16C. DATE SIGNED 168 [16C DATE SIGNEL
v, : 4147
|

‘]/ X STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 083



NRC-04-94-053
Modification No. 25
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance expiration date from
8/4/99 to 9/30/99 at no change to estimated cost or fixed fee of the contract Accordingly, the
following change is hereby made:

1. Section F.5, “Duration of Contract Period, is revised to read as follows:
“Although the Government contemplates use of the system(s) (hardware and software)

for the life of 5 years from the date of installation, the term of this contract is from 8/5/94
through 9/30/99. There are no option years remaining under this contract.

This modification does not obligate funds.
All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this modification are
provided below:

Total FY 94 NRC Obligations: $ 300,000.00
Total FY 85 NRC Obligations: $ 255,683.00
Total FY 96 Obligations: $ 282,830.00
Total FY 97 Obligations: $ 328,026.00
Total FY 98 Obligations: $ 304,969.00

Cumulative NRC Obligations: $1,471,508.00



